» G B e e e e L L L L L LELEEELEY
HIV Care Continuum Dashboard, Jan 2020- Dec 2020 :
‘Health CCD Site® Performance Rank Plot:
Linkage To Care Within 1 Month After HIV Diagnosis
: 85% :
: Goal'
E NYC 77% E
E All CCD sites 88% E
E Metropolitan Hospital Center 100.0% E
E Community Healthcare Network 96.3% E
E Callen-Lorde Community Health Center 96.3% E
E Bellevue Hospital Center 96.0% E
E Queens Hospital Center 94.4% E
E Montefiore 94.2% E
E The Brooklyn Hospital Center 93.8% E
E Dr. Alan J. Stein 93.3% E
E Wyckoff Heights Medical Center 91.7% E
E Jacobi Medical Center 91.7% E
E Harlem Hospital Center 91.7% E
E Mount Sinai Hospital 91.2% E
E NewYork-Presbyterian Hospital 90.5% E
E St. Barnabas Hospital 90.0% E
E Lincoln Medical and Mental Health Center 89.7% E
E Bronx-Lebanon Hospital Center 86.4% E
E Elmhurst Hospital Center 85.0% E
E Kings County Hospital Center 81.1% E
E Brightpoint 81.0% E
E New York University Langone Medical Center 77.8% E
E Housing Works 75.0% E
E Brookdale University Hospital and Medical Center 75.0% E
E Mt. Sinai St. Luke's and Mt. Sinai West Hospitals 75.0% E
E Interfaith Medical Center 72.7% E
E SUNY Downstate: STAR Health Center 70.0% E
E Lenox Hill Hospital 70.0% E
: 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% :
E 8 CCD sites (N=26) that reported >10 newly diagnosed patients to the NYC HIV Registry Jan 1, 2020 —Dec 31, 2020 E
: ¥ National HIV/AIDS Strategy goal :



P Gl it e L L L L L LT L ILE RS
HIV Care Continuum Dashboard, Jan 2020- Dec 2020 :
:Health CCD Site8 Performance Rank Plot:
Viral Load Suppression* Within 3 Months After HIV Diagnosis :
: 75% _ :
: GoalT
NYC 37.2%
All CCD sites 40.4%
E The Brooklyn Hospital Center 68.8% E
; Callen-Lorde Community Health Center 63.0% E
; Jacobi Medical Center 58.3% E
E Metropolitan Hospital Center 54.5% E
; Dr. Alan J. Stein 53.3% E
; Community Healthcare Network 44.5% E
E Queens Hospital Center 44.4% E
; New York University Langone Medical Center 44.4% E
; Bronx-Lebanon Hospital Center 40.9% E
E SUNY Downstate: STAR Health Center 40.0% E
; Elmhurst Hospital Center 40.0% E
; Housing Works 37.5% E
E Lincoln Medical and Mental Health Center 34.5% E
; Wyckoff Heights Medical Center 33.3% E
; Mount Sinai Hospital 32.4% E
E Mt. Sinai Morningside and Mt. Sinai West Hospitals 31.3% E
; Lenox Hill Hospital 29.9% E
; Interfaith Medical Center 27.2% E
E NewYork-Presbyterian Hospital 26.2% E
; Bellevue Hospital Center 24.0% i
; St. Barnabas Hospital 20.0% E
20%
; 8 CCD sites (N=21) that reported >10 newly diagnosed patients to the NYC HIV Registry Jan 1, 2020-Dec 31, 2020 E
: * Viral load within 3 months of diagnosis <200 copies/mL .
H TNew York State Ending the Epidemic Goal E



Health

NYC
All CCD sites

One Medical Group
Dr. Glenn Hammer
Astor Medical PC
Village Park Medical
Gotham Medical
Dr. Stuart Haber
Dr. Dalilah Restrepo
Dr. Alan J. Stein
Dr. Ricky K. Hsu
Gotham Health - Gouverneur
Dr. Robert Chavez Internal Medicine
Dr. Jose Lares-Guia
New York University Langone Medical Center
TJH Medical Services
Elmhurst Hospital Center
Sunrise Medical Group
Queens Hospital Center
Callen-Lorde Community Health Center
NewYork-Presbyterian Hospital/Weill Cornell...
Betances Health Center
Mount Sinai Hospital
Apicha
Ryan Health Centers
Bellevue Hospital Center
Kings County Hospital Center
Gotham Health - East NY
Northwell Health: Staten Island University Hospital
Coney Island Hospital
Brookdale University Hospital and Medical Center
Community Healthcare Network
Metropolitan Hospital Center
Bedford Stuyvesant Family Health Center
Addabbo Family Health Center
Woodhull Medical Center
NewYork-Presbyterian Hospital
Interfaith Medical Center
Montefiore Center for Positive Living/ID Clinic
Harlem Hospital Center
Jacobi Medical Center
Mt. Sinai St. Luke's and Mt. Sinai West Hospitals
Wyckoff Heights Medical Center
The Brooklyn Hospital Center
Lenox Hill Hospital
Institute for Family Health
SUNY Downstate: STAR Health Center
Family Health Center at NYU Langone
New York Methodist Hospital
Damian Family Care Centers
Morris Heights Health Center
Mount Sinai Beth Israel
Lincoln Medical and Mental Health Center
Kingsbrook Medical Center
Bronx-Lebanon Hospital Center
Bms Institute for Specialty & Integrative Services
Housing Works
St. Barnabas Hospital
Brightpoint
Harlem United
Medalliance Medical Health
Acacia Network
North Central Bronx Hospital

¥ CCD sites (N=61) who have met the >150 patients “in care” criteria in a previous CCD release, based on NYC HIV Registry data
#“In care” based on the Health Resources and Services Administration definition of retention: 2 labs (CD4 or viral load) at least 90

days apart within 12 months
* Local New York City goal

11.4%

88.9%
89.5%

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
99.1%
98.1%
98.0%
97.7%
97.7%
97.5%
97.4%
97.3%
97.0%
96.7%
96.5%
95.4%
94.6%
94.4%
93.6%
93.2%
93.2%
92.7%
92.5%
92.3%
92.2%
92.1%
92.0%
91.7%
91.4%
91.3%
90.3%
90.3%
90.1%
90.1%
90.1%
89.3%
89.2%
89.2%
89.1%
89.1%
88.9%
88.8%
88.7%
88.7%
88.7%
88.6%
88.2%
86.4%
85.6%
85.3%
84.9%
84.5%
83.3%
82.3%
80.4%
79.5%
77.6%
76.7%
76.5%
74.0%
64.7%

HIV Care Continuum Dashboard, Jan 2020- Dec 2020

CCD Site* Performance Rank Plot:
Viral Load Suppression Among Patients in Care?

NN NN NN NN NSNS SN NN SN NN NN NS NN NN NN NSNS E NSNS NSNS NSNS ENEEENAEENEEEEEEEEEEE

90%
Goal*

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%



	Rank Plot 1- LTC 1mo
	Rank Plot 2- VLS 3mo
	Rank Plot 3- VLS in care

