HIV Care Continuum Dashboard, Jan 2020– Dec 2020

Health

CCD Site[§] Performance Rank Plot: Linkage To Care Within 1 Month After HIV Diagnosis

85% Goal⁺

		Guar
NYC	77%	
All CCD sites	88%	
Metropolitan Hospital Center	100.0%	
Community Healthcare Network	96.3%	
Callen-Lorde Community Health Center	96.3%	
Bellevue Hospital Center	96.0%	
Queens Hospital Center	94.4%	
Montefiore	94.2%	
The Brooklyn Hospital Center	93.8%	
Dr. Alan J. Stein	93.3%	
Wyckoff Heights Medical Center	91.7%	
Jacobi Medical Center	91.7%	
Harlem Hospital Center	91.7%	
Mount Sinai Hospital	91.2%	
NewYork-Presbyterian Hospital	90.5%	
St. Barnabas Hospital	90.0%	
Lincoln Medical and Mental Health Center	89.7%	
Bronx-Lebanon Hospital Center	86.4%	
Elmhurst Hospital Center	85.0%	
Kings County Hospital Center	81.1%	
Brightpoint	81.0%	
New York University Langone Medical Center	77.8%	
Housing Works	75.0%	
Brookdale University Hospital and Medical Center	75.0%	
Mt. Sinai St. Luke's and Mt. Sinai West Hospitals	75.0%	
Interfaith Medical Center	72.7%	
SUNY Downstate: STAR Health Center	70.0%	
Lenox Hill Hospital	70.0%	
0	% 20% 40% 60%	80% 100%

[§] CCD sites (N=26) that reported ≥10 newly diagnosed patients to the NYC HIV Registry Jan 1, 2020 –Dec 31, 2020
 [†] National HIV/AIDS Strategy goal

HIV Care Continuum Dashboard, Jan 2020– Dec 2020

CCD Site§ Performance Rank Plot: Viral Load Suppression* Within 3 Months After HIV Diagnosis



[§] CCD sites (N=21) that reported ≥10 newly diagnosed patients to the NYC HIV Registry Jan 1, 2020–Dec 31, 2020
* Viral load within 3 months of diagnosis <200 copies/mL</p>

[•] New York State Ending the Epidemic Goal

Health

HIV Care Continuum Dashboard, Jan 2020– Dec 2020

000/

CCD Site[¥] Performance Rank Plot: Viral Load Suppression Among Patients in Care[‡]

				90%
NYC		88 O0/		Goal*
All CCD sites		88.9% 89.5%		
		03.370		
One Medical Group		100.0%		
Dr. Glenn Hammer		100.0%		
Astor Medical PC		100.0%		
Village Park Medical		99.1%		
Gotham Medical		98.1%		
Dr. Stuart Haber Dr. Dalilah Restrepo		98.0%		
Dr. Alan J. Stein		97.7% 97.7%		
Dr. Ricky K. Hsu		97.5%		
Gotham Health - Gouverneur		97.4%		
Dr. Robert Chavez Internal Medicine		97.3%		
Dr. Jose Lares-Guia		97.0%		
New York University Langone Medical Center		96.7%		
TJH Medical Services		96.5%		
Elmhurst Hospital Center		95.4%		
Sunrise Medical Group		94.6%		
Queens Hospital Center		94.4%		
Callen-Lorde Community Health Center		93.6%		
NewYork-Presbyterian Hospital/Weill Cornell.		93.2%		
Betances Health Center		93.2%		
Mount Sinai Hospital Apicha		92.7% 92.5%		
Ryan Health Centers		92.3%		
Bellevue Hospital Center		92.2%		
Kings County Hospital Center		92.1%		
Gotham Health - East NY		92.0%		
Northwell Health: Staten Island University Hospital		91.7%		
Coney Island Hospital		91.4%		
Brookdale University Hospital and Medical Center		91.3%		
Community Healthcare Network		90.3%		
Metropolitan Hospital Center		90.3%		
Bedford Stuyvesant Family Health Center		90.1%		
Addabbo Family Health Center		90.1%		
Woodhull Medical Center		90.1%		
NewYork-Presbyterian Hospital		89.3%		
Interfaith Medical Center Montefiore Center for Positive Living/ID Clinic		89.2% 89.2%		
Harlem Hospital Center		89.1%		
Jacobi Medical Center		89.1%		
Mt. Sinai St. Luke's and Mt. Sinai West Hospitals		88.9%		
Wyckoff Heights Medical Center		88.8%		
The Brooklyn Hospital Center	88.7%			
Lenox Hill Hospital		88.7%		
Institute for Family Health		88.7%		
SUNY Downstate: STAR Health Center		88.6%		
Family Health Center at NYU Langone		88.2%		
New York Methodist Hospital		86.4%		
Damian Family Care Centers		85.6%		
Morris Heights Health Center		85.3%		
Mount Sinai Beth Israel Lincoln Medical and Mental Health Center		84.9%		
Kingsbrook Medical Center		84.5% 83.3%		
Bronx-Lebanon Hospital Center		82.3%		
Bms Institute for Specialty & Integrative Services	80.4%			
Housing Works		79.5%		
St. Barnabas Hospital		77.6%		
Brightpoint		76.7%		
Harlem United	76.5%			
Medalliance Medical Health		74.0%		
Acacia Network		4.7%		
North Central Bronx Hospital	11.4%			
			1	
,				
	% 20%	40% 60%	6 80%	100%

^{*} CCD sites (N=61) who have met the ≥150 patients "in care" criteria in a previous CCD release, based on NYC HIV Registry data [‡] "In care" based on the Health Resources and Services Administration definition of retention: 2 labs (CD4 or viral load) at least 90 days apart within 12 months [±] Least Least 20 [±] Least 20

Local New York City goal

Health